
***YELLOW HIGHLIGHT MEANS DUTY ASSIGNMENT – PLEASE CHECK THE DUTIES LIST*** 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Annoucer: Sharon Kimble 
Judge: Gary Havell 

 

Timers: Shauna Adams 
Vicky Madson 

Medic: Avery Kjemhus 

 
1. Barrels 12 -15 

 

1. Reese Seely 

2. Emalayne McGladdery 

3. Rain Strid 

4. Kami Babuik 

5. Presley Hipkins 

6. Holly Ruigrok 

7. Vanessa Maclennan 

8. Tylynn Howson 

9. Jorja Ohnysty 

10. Ella Bridge 

11. Shayla Krieger 

12. Dani Frazer 

13. Kerri Moat 

14. Brinnly Thomson 

15. Shayla Jordan 

16. Jessica Lalonde 

17. Kaelyn Jones 

18. Breanna Paley 

19. Teagan Barnes-Roberts 

20. Jorja Skene 

21. Sonya Salopree-Macauley 

22. Jordan Armstrong 

23. Jordan Brick 

24. Macy Leask 

25. Hanna McGladdery 

26. Kalissa Jordan 

27. Brooke Belanger 

28. Myla Robinson 

29. Natalie Jayne Stewart 

30. Sienna Moodie 
 

 

2. Barrels 4-7 

 

1. Kylie Lyle 

2. Kessler Lacey 

3. Raylee Mulligan 

4. Miller Hipkins 

5. Nixon Stranaghan 

6. Axel Kimble 

7. Nicole Fletcher 

8. Colt Wallan 

9. Kali Schoendorfer 

10. Mollie Tye 

 
3. Barrels 8-11 

 

1. Kadince Sheridan 

2. Nahani Wuttunee-Campbell 

3. Virgil Paley 

4. Sawyer Frazer 

5. Logan Lacey 

6. Payton Herben 

7. Ali Hamilton 

8. Jordyn Dow 

9. Kennedy Smith 

10. Chase Campbell 

11. Hadley Gitscheff 

12. Blake Greenlees 

13. Sawyer Lacey 

14. Emily Merriam 

15. Sage Leask 

16. Julia Barrett 

17. Kaydence Schoendorfer 

18. Hayes Smith 



 
 

19. Kiana Rombough 

20. Ruby Olivier 

21. Bentley Wallan 

22. Caitlyn Kelly 

23. Kinlee McKail Reaugh 

24. Kelly Kennedy 

25. Lola Hogg 

26. Hudson Crook 

27. Georgia Stranaghan 

28. Tenley Matheson 

29. Ella Kelly 

30. Vanessa Stewart 

31. Rebecca Stewart 

32. Pyper Olivier 

33. Emma Brown 

34. Charly McGladdery 

35. Ava Livingstone 

36. Breanne Fletcher 

37. Mckenna Williams 

38. Tess Strid 

 
4. Goat Tying – Girls 12-15 

 

1. Kerri Moat 

2. Kami Babuik 

3. Teagan Barnes-Roberts 

4. Kalissa Jordan 

5. Shayla Krieger 

6. Brooke Belanger 

7. Hanna McGladdery 

8. Shayla Jordan 

9. Sonya Salopree-Macaulay 

10. Brinnly Thomson 

11. Tylynn Howson 

12. Jordan Brick 

13. Presley Hipkins 

14. Kaelyn Jones 

15. Emalayne McGladdery 

16. Natalie Jayne Stewart 

17. Reese Seely 

18. Ella Bridge 

19. Macy Leask 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

5. Goat Tying - Boys 12-15 

 

1. Jordan Armstrong 

2. Mason Hamilton 

3. Brodi Skene 

4. Keaton Sheridan 

5. Lyle Rombough 
 

6. Goat Tying Girls 8-11 

 

1. Nahani Wuttunee-Campbell 

2. Tenley Matheson 

3. Bentley Wallan 

4. Ava Livingstone 

5. Hudson Crook 

6. Sage Leask 

7. Ali Hamilton 

8. Caitlyn Kelly 

9. McKenna Williams 

10. Kinlee McKail Reaugh 

11. Logan Lacey 

12. Charly McGladdery 

13. Ella Kelly 

14. Hadley Gischeff 

15. Blake Greenlees 

16. Sawyer Frazer 

17. Vanessa Stewart 

18. Jordyn Dow 

19. Sawyer Lacey 

20. Kennedy Smith 

21. Georgia Stranaghan 

 
7. Goat Tying - Boys 8-11 

 

1. Chase Campbell 

2. Kelly Kennedy 

3. Hayes Smith 

4. Virgil Paley 

5. Jordan Rombough 

 
8. Goat Tail Tying 4-7 

 

1. Nixon Stranaghan 

2. Mollie Tye 

3. Kessler Lacey 

4. Colt Wallan 

5. Raylee Mulligan 

6. Axel Kimble 

7. Nicole Fletcher 
 



 
 

9. Pole Bending 12-15 

 

1. Ella Bridge 

2. Jordan Brick 

3. Brinnly Thomson 

4. Dani Frazer 

5. Holly Ruigrok 

6. Shayla Jordan 

7. Jordan Armstrong 

8. Sienna Moodie 

9. Hanna McGladdery 

10. Brooke Belanger 

11. Vanessa Maclennan 

12. Teagan Barnes-Roberts 

13. Kaelyn Jones 

14. Emalayne McGladdery 

15. Jorja Ohnysty 

16. Kami Babuik 

17. Rain Strid 

18. Tylynn Howson 

19. Shayla Krieger 

20. Kerri Moat 

21. Breanna Paley 

22. Sonya Salopree-Macaulay 

23. Jessica Lalonde 

24. Reese Seely 

25. Jorja Skene 

26. Macy Leask 

27. Presley Hipkins 

28. Natalie Stewart 

29. Kalissa Jordan 
 

10. Pole Bending Ages 4-7 

 

1. Nixon Stranaghan 

2. Kessler Lacey 

3. Raylee Mulligan 

4. Axel Kimble 

5. Nicole Fletcher 

6. Kali Schoendorfer 

 
11. Pole Bending 8-11 

 

1. Ali Hamilton 

2. Ella Kelly 

3. Kiana Rombough 

4. Hayes Smith 

5. Jordan Dow 

6. Ava Livingstone 

7. Emily Merriam 

8. Julia Barrett 

9. Nahani Wuttunee-Campbell 

10. Sage Leask 

11. Kaydence Schoendorfer 

12. Hudson Crook 

13. Ruby Olivier 

14. Tenley Matheson 

15. Tess Strid 

16. Blake Greenlees 

17. Kadince Sheridan 

18. Caitlyn Kelly 

19. Sawyer Lacey 

20. Hadley Gitscheff 

21. Vanessa Stewart 

22. Lola Hogg 

23. Kennedy Smith 

24. Sawyer Frazer 

25. Breanne Fletcher 

26. Emma Brown 

27. Virgil Paley 

28. Bentley Wallan 

29. Charly McGladdery 

30. Payton Herben 

31. Rebecca Stewart 

32. McKenna Williams 

33. Pyper Olivier 

34. Georgia Stranaghan 

35. Chase Campbell 

36. Logan Lacey 

37. Kinlee McKail Reaugh 

38. Kelly Kennedy 

 
 

 



 
 

 

 

Thank You to Our 

Sponsors: 

 
 

Diamond 

 

TLR The Fluid Movers 
Jimini Cricket Contracting 

Rescue Crawler Mechanical 
Ltd. 

 

Gold 

 

Teepee Creek Stampede 
 

Silver 

 

T’Ruckin Oilfield Services 
TriStar Contracting Ltd. 

Grande Prairie Nissan 
Kardaco 

 
Bronze  

 

ATB Financial 
 

2020/2021 Board 
 

PRESIDENT — Tim Hamilton 

VICE PRESIDENT - Jessica Hogg 

SECRETARY – Angela Sjuberg 

TREASURER - Jess Hamilton 

STEER DIRECTOR - Darby Wallan 

MINI BUCKERS DIRECTOR - Shyla Fells 

TUF KAF/BREAKAWAY DIRECTOR - Lara Kelly 

TEAM ROPING DIRECTOR - Cal Lacey 

POLE DIRECTOR - Tanya Paley 

GOAT DIRECTOR - Trista Stranaghan 

BARREL DIRECTOR - Tori Wallan 

SPONSORSHIP DIRECTOR - Abby Frazer 

ARENA DIRECTOR - Alex Paley 

PAST PRESIDENT - Ashley Lacey 

 

 

 

 


